VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 453
Department of Military Affairs

ltem 453

First Year - FY2003

Second Year - FY2004

Defense Preparedness (72100)

General and Weapons Warehousing (72101)
Military Reservations and Facilities (72102)
National Guard (72103)

Virginia State Defense Force (72104)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$17,112,047
$1,762,260
$14,166,984
$1,126,131

$56,672

$3,384,326
$309,250
$50,000

$13,368,471

$17,112,047
$1,762,260
$14,166,984
$1,126,131

$56,672

$3,384,326
$309,250
$50,000

$13,368,471

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.
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