VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 453 Department of Military Affairs

Item 453	First Year - FY2003	Second Year - FY2004
Defense Preparedness (72100)	\$17,112,047	\$17,112,047
General and Weapons Warehousing (72101)	\$1,762,260	\$1,762,260
Military Reservations and Facilities (72102)	\$14,166,984	\$14,166,984
National Guard (72103)	\$1,126,131	\$1,126,131
Virginia State Defense Force (72104)	\$56,672	\$56,672
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,384,326	\$3,384,326
Special	\$309,250	\$309,250
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$50,000	\$50,000
Federal Trust	\$13,368,471	\$13,368,471

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.